~r
College of Europe
Collége d'Europe

Brugge

) Economic and social governance in the making:
* EU economic governance in the flux

Natolin Workshop organised by the College of Europe
within the EU-Consent Network of Excellence

Bruges, 7-8 April 2009

Provisional Programme

18.30h

20.00h

09.00h

09.20h

09.30h

09.40h

10.00h

10.15h

10.35h

10.45h

10.55h

11.15h

11.30h

11.50h

12.00h

7 April 2009 - Dijver (Room E)

General Session: Introductory article

Dinner
8 April 2009 - Dijver (Room E)

Session 1: The Euro: between unitary and differentiated integration
Kenneth Dyson (Cardiff University) and Martin Marcussen (University of
Copenhagen)

Discussant _1: Uwe Puetter (Central European University, Budapest)
[confirmed]

Discussant 2: Michele Chang (College of Europe, Bruges)
Discussion

Coffee Break

Session 2: The internal market in EU studies: cross-fertilization
between European law, economics and political science

Jacques Pelkmans, Michele Chang & Dominik Hanf (College of Europe,
Bruges and Natolin)

Discussant 1: George Menz (Goldsmith College, University of London)

[confirmed]

Discussant 2: Marc Maresceau (Ghent University) [confirmed]

Discussion
Coffee Break
Session 3: Reforming the EU budget: economic insights and

political-economic constraints
Friedrich Heinemann, (Centre for European Economic Research

(ZEW), Mannheim)

Discussant 1: Jorge Nunez Ferrer (CEPS) [TBC]

Discussant 2: N.N.



12.10h

12.30h

14.00h

14.20h

14.30h

14.40h

15.00h

15.15h

15.35h

15.45h

15.55h

16.15h

16.30h

16.50h

17.00h

17.10h

17.30h

Discussion

Lunch

Session 4: Cohesion or confusion: a policy searching for
objectives

lain Begq (LSE)

Discussant 1: N.N.

Discussant 2: Tomasz Grosse, Institute of Public Affairs, Warsaw,
Poland [TBC]

Discussion

Coffee Break

Session 5;: How to herd cats: macroeconomic co-ordination
Jacques Le Cacheux (UPPA and OFCE)

Discussant 1: Joost Kuhlmann (European Commission) [TBC]
Discussant 2: Eric de Souza (College of Europe, Bruges)
Discussion

Coffee Break

Session 6: Europeanisation of social policy? Evidence for and
against

Juraj Draxler (CEPS and University of Lancaster)

Discussant _1: Jacques Pelkmans (College of Europe, Bruges) or
Dominik Hanf (College of Europe, Bruges & Natolin)

Discussant 2: Elise Muir (EDHEC Business School, Paris & University
of London) [confirmed]

Discussion

End of the Workshop



