

## Economic and social governance in the making: EU economic governance in the flux

Workshop organised by the College of Europe within the EU-Consent Network of Excellence

Bruges, 7-8 April 2009

## **Provisional Programme**

7 April 2009 – Dijver (Room E)	
18.30h	General Session: Introductory article
20.00h	Dinner
	8 April 2009 – Dijver (Room E)
	o April 2003 – Dijver (Room L)
09.00h	Session 1: The Euro: between unitary and differentiated integration Kenneth Dyson (Cardiff University) and Martin Marcussen (University of Copenhagen)
09.20h	<u>Discussant 1:</u> Uwe Puetter (Central European University, Budapest) [confirmed]
09.30h	Discussant 2: Michele Chang (College of Europe, Bruges)
09.40h	Discussion
10.00h	Coffee Break
10.15h	Session 2: The internal market in EU studies: cross-fertilization between European law, economics and political science <u>Jacques Pelkmans</u> , <u>Michele Chang</u> & <u>Dominik Hanf</u> (College of Europe, Bruges and Natolin)
10.35h	<u>Discussant 1:</u> George Menz (Goldsmith College, University of London) [confirmed]
10.45h	Discussant 2: Marc Maresceau (Ghent University) [confirmed]
10.55h	Discussion
11.15h	Coffee Break
11.30h	Session 3: Reforming the EU budget: economic insights and political-economic constraints  Friedrich Heinemann, (Centre for European Economic Research (ZEW), Mannheim)
11.50h	Discussant 1: Jorge Nunez Ferrer (CEPS) [TBC]
12.00h	Discussant 2: N.N.

12.10h	Discussion
12.30h	Lunch
14.00h	Session 4: Cohesion or confusion: a policy searching for objectives <u>lain Begg</u> (LSE)
14.20h	Discussant 1: N.N.
14.30h	<u>Discussant 2:</u> Tomasz Grosse, Institute of Public Affairs, Warsaw, Poland [TBC]
14.40h	Discussion
15.00h	Coffee Break
15.15h	Session 5: How to herd cats: macroeconomic co-ordination Jacques Le Cacheux (UPPA and OFCE)
15.35h	<u>Discussant 1</u> : Joost Kuhlmann (European Commission) [TBC]
15.45h	<u>Discussant 2:</u> Eric de Souza (College of Europe, Bruges)
15.55h	Discussion
16.15h	Coffee Break
16.30h	Session 6: Europeanisation of social policy? Evidence for and against <u>Juraj Draxler</u> (CEPS and University of Lancaster)
16.50h	<u>Discussant 1</u> : Jacques Pelkmans (College of Europe, Bruges) or Dominik Hanf (College of Europe, Bruges & Natolin)
17.00h	<u>Discussant 2:</u> Elise Muir (EDHEC Business School, Paris & University of London) [confirmed]
17.10h	Discussion
17.30h	End of the Workshop